
Cocktails

Gin
Gin Fizz
Gin, Lime juice, Soda

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Cinzano rosso
vermouth

Dry Martini
Gin, Cinzano dry vermouth

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Triple sec,
Lime juice, Coca cola

300

300

300

300

Vodka
Dirty Martini
Vodka, Cinzano dry vermouth,
Olive brine

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Milk

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua,
Akha ama espresso

Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato juice, Lime juice,
salt, Black pepper, Tabasco

300

300

300

300

300

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple sec,
Cranberry juice, Lime juice

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach schnapps, Cranberry
juice, Orange juice, Lime juice

300

300

Tequila
Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine

Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice

300

300

Rum
Daiquiri
Rum,Lime juice, Syrup

Mojito
Rum, Lime juice, Mint, Soda

Piña Colada
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice,
Monin coconut syrup

300

300

300

Whiskey / Whisky
Manhattan
Whisky, Cinzano rosso
vermouth, Angostura bitters

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Lime, Egg white

Old Fashioned
Whisky, Sugar, Angostura bitters

300

300

300

Cocktails

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



SPIRITS

Tequila
Don Julio Blanco
El Jimador Blanco
Patron Silver

320
320
350

Gin
Tanqueray
Roku
Hendrick’s

280
300
320

Vodka
42 Below
Ketel One
Grey Goose

280
280
320

Whiskey / Whisky
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Black Label Whisky
Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Glen�ddich 12 Years
Singleton Du�town 12 Years

320
320
320
380
380

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



SPIRITS

Rum
Chalong Bay Original
Captian Morgan Dark Rum
Havana Club 3 Years

270
280
280

Chu Hai
Strawberry / Blue hawaii / Alphobet
/ Lychee / Apple

Umeshu Double
Suntory Whisky
Mekhong
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels’s
Soju Original
Original / Peach / Watermelon

120

180
210
240
240
270
280

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



Hops & Wine

Champagne
Chartogne Taille
Sainte Anne
France

Moet Chandon
Imprerial Rose 20 CL

4,100

809

Bottle

Bottle

Sparkling
Botter Brut Vino
Spumante
Italy

Follador Prosecco

1,880

350 / 1600

Glass / Bottle

White
Chateau M Grand
Vin Sauvignon Blanc
Semillon
Rapel Valley, Chile

330 / 1,580

390 / 1,890

Glass / Bottle

Glass / Bottle

Sartori Pinot Grigio
Delle Venezie Doc
Arco Dei Giovi
Italy

2,500Domaine du Chene Clair
de Lune IGP Cevennes
Chardonnay
Lang vedoc / France

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



Hops & Wine
Bottle

Bottle

2,500Azienda Agricola 499
Vento del Mare
Moscato d‘Asti
Piedmont, Italy

2,700Chateau Maris Viognier
Grenache
France

Red
Colina Cabernet
Sauvignon
Central Valley, Chile

330 / 1,580
Glass / Bottle

Glass / Bottle

390 / 1,890Georges Duboeuf Vin
de France Pinot Noir
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Bottle

2,500Alpamanta
Malbec
Natal, Argentina

Bottle

2,700Corzano e Paterno
Corzanello Rosso IGT
Tuscany, Italy

Bottle

2,100Merlot IGP
Valpolicella Classico

Bottle

 2,750Frankland Estate Shiraz
Estate, Frankland River 
Western Australia

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



LEO
Singha
Asahi
Bussaba Ex-Weisse
Raven IPA
Kagua Blanc

120
130
170

290
320
390

BEER BY BOTTLE

Hops & Wine

Rosé
Domaine Fondreche
Rose, Ventoux
Rhône, France

2,500
Bottle

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC

Espresso
Americano
Latte / Cappuccino
Chocolate
Matcha
Thai Tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
JOY Tea
Green Tea
Butter�y Pea & Lemongrass

90
90

100
1 1 0
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

100
110
120
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

COFFEE & TEA
Hot Iced

Dusit Water
San Benedetto Sparkling Water
Coke / Coke Zero
Sprite
Schweppes
( Soda / Ginger Ale / Tonic )

120
150
70
70
70

soft drinks & water

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.



NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC

Juices

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Guava Juice
Ginger Beer
Rose Lemonade
Oriental Yuzu Tonic Water

70
70
70
70

210
210
210

JOY Blossoms 
Araksa JOY tea,
Flower blossom syrup, Milk

Sunset Refresher  
Akha Ama Espresso,
Pineapple juice, Burnt pineapple

La Rose  
Akha Ama Espresso,
Rose syrup, Lime juice, Soda

Blue Jeans Latte
Akha Ama Espresso, Butter�y pea, Milk

150

160

160

160

SIGNATURE BREWs

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.




